Peak CAN-PC104
distributes the Peak System range of CAN
Interfaces, Adapters, I/O Modules, Data Acquisition
Systems and Supporting Software.
This leaflet describes the Peak range of low cost
interfaces that connect the PC/104 and PCI/104
board systems to the CAN bus. They provide bit
rates of up to 1 Mbit/sec and can support 11 or

(details on page 46)
 Manual in PDF format
Ordering information
D-Sub Pin Pin assignment
1 Not connected / optional +5V
2 CAN-L
3 GND
4 Not connected
5 Not connected
6 GND
7 CAN-H
8 Not connected
9 Not connected / optional +5V
1
6
5
9
Computer Solutions Ltd
E-mai l : sales@computer - solut ions. co.uk
Tel: 01932 829460
W eb Si te: www.computer -solut ions.co.uk
18
PCAN-PC/104-Plus
PC/104-Plus to CAN Interface
Hardware >> CAN Interfaces
Designation 	 Art. No.
PCAN-PC/104-Plus Single Ch.	  IPEH-002094
PCAN-PC/104-Plus Dual Ch.	  IPEH-002095
PCAN-PC/104-Plus Single
Channel opto-decoupled	  IPEH-002096
PCAN-PC/104-Plus Dual
Channel opto-decoupled	  IPEH-002097
Scope of supply
 ��PCAN-PC/104-Plus card
 �Slot bracket with D-Sub connectors for
the CAN bus